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N

Kiwi puree 6x1kg frozen

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

244
03228170429910
pcs

France

France
Ponthier

900

1000 g

235 kJ (56 kcal)
9.6¢9

119

0.8¢

0g

0g

29g¢

8.4¢

Ponthier Kiwi purée. Ponthier makes professional products from the finest raw materials. Fruits, berries and

vegetables are processed into delicious purées and sauces. Ponthier products are suitable for desserts and baking

and bring authentic flavor effortlessly to both cocktails and craft beers.

Ingredient Statement

Kiwi 100% (France). Contains naturally occuring sugars.

Preparation Instructions

Once thawed, store for 5 days between (+2 - +4°C).

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product. Defrost in the fridge : 48 hours at 2 - 4°C.

Conservation: 5 days at 2 - 4°C after opening.
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