

Kiwi puree 6x1kg frozen



Product code	244
EAN code	03228170429910
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	France
Country of manufacture	France
Brand	Ponthier
Shelf life (days)	900
Net weight	1000 g
Energy	235 kJ (56 kcal)
Carbohydrate	9.6 g
Protein	1.1 g
Fat	0.8 g
Saturated fat	0 g
Salt	0 g
Fibre	2.9 g
Sugar	8.4 g

Ponthier Kiwi purée. Ponthier makes professional products from the finest raw materials. Fruits, berries and vegetables are processed into delicious purées and sauces. Ponthier products are suitable for desserts and baking and bring authentic flavor effortlessly to both cocktails and craft beers.

Ingredient Statement

Kiwi 100% (France). Contains naturally occuring sugars.

Preparation Instructions

Once thawed, store for 5 days between (+2 - +4°C).

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product. Defrost in the fridge : 48 hours at 2 - 4°C. Conservation: 5 days at 2 - 4°C after opening.